CIRCA
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-CIRCA-DS
R E C E S S E D  /  L O W - G L A R E  /  C O M M E R C I A L  D O W N L I G H T
Circa
Professional high-performance LED downlight with low-glare optics and
extensive project options.

Max ceiling thickness
35 mm
Ordering Information M O D E L  R E F E R E N C E S
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1200 lm 3000K 9.5 188 126 CIRCA.001
1250 lm 4000K 9.5 197 132 CIRCA.002
1925 lm 3000K 15.0 185 128 CIRCA.003
2025 lm 4000K 15.0 196 135 CIRCA.004
3025 lm 3000K 24.5 177 123 CIRCA.005
3200 lm 4000K 24.5 186 131 CIRCA.006
4350 lm 3000K 38.0 160 114 CIRCA.007
4600 lm 4000K 38.0 168 121 CIRCA.008
Options S U F F I X  S U M M A R Y
REFLECTOR / LENS
/SA65, /R9, /54
CONTROL GEAR